Product Datasheet

EWS Conjugated Antibody

Catalog No: #C21432

Package Size: #C21432-AF350 100ul #C21432-AF405 100ul #C21432-AF488 100ul

Description

#C21432-AF555 100ul #C21432-AF594 100ul #C21432-AF647 100ul

Ksi’

Signalway Antibody

Orders: order@signalwayantibody.com

Support: tech@signalwayantibody.com

#C21432-AF680 100ul #C21432-AF750 100ul #C21432-Biotin 100ul
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Application Details

EWS Conjugated Antibody

Rabbit

Polyclonal

Hu Ms Rt

The antibody detects endogenous levels of total EWS protein.

Peptide sequence around aa.213~217(T-Y-G-Q-P)derived from Human EWS.

Biotin AF350 AF405 AF488 AF555 AF594 AF647 AF680 AF750

bK984G1.4;EWSR1

Swiss-Prot#:Q9BZD1NCBI Gene ID:2130NCBI mRNA#:NM_013986.3NCBI Protein#:NP_053733.2

Q9BZD1

12130
AF350:
AF405:
AF488:
AF555:
AF594:
AF647:
AF680:
AF750:
85

346nm/442nm
401nm/421nm
493nm/519nm
555nm/565nm
591nm/614nm
651nm/667nm
679nm/702nm

749nm/775nm

0.01M Sodium Phosphate, 0.25M NaCl, pH 7.6, 5mg/ml Bovine Serum Albumin, 0.02% Sodium Azide

Store at 4°C in dark for 6 months

Suggested Dilution:

AF350 conjugated

AF405 conjugated:
AF488 conjugated:
AF555 conjugated:
AF594 conjugated:
AF647 conjugated:
AF680 conjugated:

AF750 conjugated
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most applications:
most applications:
most applications:
most applications:
most applications:

: most applications:

1:

:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:

50 - 1:

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

Biotin conjugated: working with enzyme-conjugated streptavidin, most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 1,000
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Product Description

Antibodies were produced by immunizing rabbits with synthetic peptide and KLH conjugates. Antibodies were purified by affinity-chromatography using
epitope-specific peptide.

Background

This gene encodes a multifunctional protein that is involved in various cellular processes, including gene expression, cell signaling, and RNA
processing and transport. The protein includes an N-terminal transcriptional activation domain and a C-terminal RNA-binding domain. Chromosomal
translocations between this gene and various genes encoding transcription factors result in the production of chimeric proteins that are involved in
tumorigenesis. These chimeric proteins usually consist of the N-terminal transcriptional activation domain of this protein fused to the C-terminal
DNA-binding domain of the transcription factor protein. Mutations in this gene, specifically a t(11;22)(q24;q12) translocation, are known to cause Ewing
sarcoma as well as neuroectodermal and various other tumors. Alternative splicing of this gene results in multiple transcript variants. Related
pseudogenes have been identified on chromosomes 1 and 14.

Note: This product is for in vitro research use only
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